10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

June In January (34)

June In January (56)

New Morning

New Beginnings

New Connection

Sunshine Life For Me (Sail Away Raymon...
Give Me Love (Give Me Peace on Earth) (...
Love Is Eternal Sacred Light
Cry Baby

| Never Said

New Old Timer

I'm Just As Wrong

The Train's Ready

Could've Fooled Me

Polly Vaughn

Dooley

Banjo In The Hollow

Nine Foot Shovel

Rock 'N' Roll Cowboys
Different Kind Of Blue

I'm On Fire

Goodbye, Virginia MASTER v3
If You Insist

The Wind Blows

Can't You See

Heard It In A Love Song
Fooled Around And Fell In Love
Third Rate Romance

Blue Sky

Ghost Changes

Nathan La Franeer

Time

2:45

3:16

2:10

3:58

2:44

5119

2:48

3:38

4:02

3:28

4.07

3:21

2:39

2:18

4:08

2:49

2:05

1:54

2:56

4:21

3:33

3:22

2:55

3:46

3:37

3:46

5:00

4:37

3:24

5:10

3:29

3:21

Jan 4 2025 Random Routes

51 songs, 2.9 hours, 893.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-1957...

Time For Love: The Best Of

New Morning

If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dang...

New Connection

Living in the Material World (50th Anniv...

Living in the Material World (50th Anniv...

So Beautiful Or So What

Beg, Scream & Shout: '60s Soul [Disc 1]
I Am Nice

Appalachian Cry

Marching Home

Marching Home

Marching Home

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...

Americana

Indoor Safari

Unamericana

Your Father's Daughter
Weathervanes

Carolina Highway

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

Carolina Dreams

20th Century Masters: The Millennium C...

Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump
A Decade Of Hits 1969-1979

The Art Of Obscurity

Song to a Seagull The Studio Albums [1...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Bing Crosby

Julie London

Bob Dylan

Sarah McQuaid

Todd Snider

George Harrison

George Harrison

Paul Simon

Garnet Mimms & The Enchanters
Sammy Brue

Daniel Neihoff

Balsam Range

Balsam Range

Balsam Range

The Dillards

The Dillards

The Dillards

Joshua White

Ray Davies

Nick Lowe & Los Straitjackets
The Other Favorites
Susannah & Scott Joffe
Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit
Lynn Goldsmith

Waylon Jennings

Marshall Tucker Band

Elvin Bishop

The Amazing Rhythm Aces
The Allman Brothers Band
lain Matthews

Joni Mitchell
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Jan 4 2025 Random Routes

Name

Song With No Words (Tree With No Lea...

Footprints in the Snow

It's Mighty Dark To Travel
Walking in Jerusalem

The Little Green Valley (54)
The Crawdad Song (54)
Lonesome, So Lonesome (54)
The Master's Call

Running Gun

Blue Shadows On The Trail
The People's Limousine
They'll Never Take Her Love From Me
The Scarlet Tide (Live)
Afternoon's Gone Blind

Am | Tired

See This Winter Out

It's A Shame

Long Gone Lonesome Blues

Wobbles

Time
6:01
2:43
2:54
2:02
2:35
2:35
2:53
3:10
2:14
3:20
3:40
2:53
5:04
3:18
4:21
4:37
4:53
3:30

3:31

Album

If I Could Only Remember My Name

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Best Of

The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl...
The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk CI...

The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl...

Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs
Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs

Essential Gold [Disc 1]

King Of America & Other Realms (Super...
King Of America & Other Realms (Super...

King Of America & Other Realms (Super...

Back Being Blue

O' Montana

The Promise of Strangers
Flowers And Liquor

Play Hank Williams

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

David Crosby

Bill Monroe

Bill Monroe & His Bluegrass Boys
Bill Monroe

Burl Ives

Burl Ives

Burl lves

Marty Robbins

Marty Robbins

Vaughn Monroe

The Coward Brothers

The Coward Brothers

Elvis Costello, Emmylou Harris, Gillian W...
Kelly Willis

Christy Hays

The Fugitives

Hayes Carll

Roy Clark & Joe Pass

Benmont Tench



