

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	June In January (34)	3:16	Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-1957	Bing Crosby
3	June In January (56)	2:10	Time For Love: The Best Of	Julie London
4	New Morning	3:58	New Morning	Bob Dylan
5	New Beginnings	2:44	If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dang	Sarah McQuaid
6	New Connection	5:19	New Connection	Todd Snider
7	Sunshine Life For Me (Sail Away Raymon	2:48	Living in the Material World (50th Anniv	George Harrison
8	Give Me Love (Give Me Peace on Earth) (3:38	Living in the Material World (50th Anniv	George Harrison
9	Love Is Eternal Sacred Light	4:02	So Beautiful Or So What	Paul Simon
10	Cry Baby	3:28	Beg, Scream & Shout: '60s Soul [Disc 1]	Garnet Mimms & The Enchanters
11	I Never Said	4:07	I Am Nice	Sammy Brue
12	New Old Timer	3:21	Appalachian Cry	Daniel Neihoff
13	I'm Just As Wrong	2:39	Marching Home	Balsam Range
14	The Train's Ready	2:18	Marching Home	Balsam Range
15	Could've Fooled Me	4:08	Marching Home	Balsam Range
16	Polly Vaughn	2:49	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
17	Dooley	2:05	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
18	Banjo In The Hollow	1:54	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
19	Nine Foot Shovel	2:56	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	Joshua White
20	Rock 'N' Roll Cowboys	4:21	Americana	Ray Davies
21	Different Kind Of Blue	3:33	Indoor Safari	Nick Lowe & Los Straitjackets
22	I'm On Fire	3:22	Unamericana	The Other Favorites
23	Goodbye, Virginia MASTER v3	2:55	Your Father's Daughter	Susannah & Scott Joffe
24	If You Insist	3:46	Weathervanes	Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit
25	The Wind Blows	3:37	Carolina Highway	Lynn Goldsmith
26	Can't You See	3:46	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
27	Heard It In A Love Song	5:00	Carolina Dreams	Marshall Tucker Band
28	Fooled Around And Fell In Love	4:37	20th Century Masters: The Millennium C	Elvin Bishop
29	Third Rate Romance	3:24	Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
30	Blue Sky	5:10	A Decade Of Hits 1969-1979	The Allman Brothers Band
31	Ghost Changes	3:29	The Art Of Obscurity	lain Matthews
32	Nathan La Franeer	3:21	Song to a Seagull The Studio Albums [1	Joni Mitchell



Jan 4 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Song With No Words (Tree With No Lea	6:01	If I Could Only Remember My Name	David Crosby
34 Footprints in the Snow	2:43		Bill Monroe
35 It's Mighty Dark To Travel	2:54	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Bill Monroe & His Bluegrass Boys
36 Walking in Jerusalem	2:02	Best Of	Bill Monroe
37 The Little Green Valley (54)	2:35	The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl	Burl Ives
38 The Crawdad Song (54)	2:35	The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl	Burl Ives
39 Lonesome, So Lonesome (54)	2:53	The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl	Burl Ives
40 The Master's Call	3:10	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
41 Running Gun	2:14	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
42 Blue Shadows On The Trail	3:20	Essential Gold [Disc 1]	Vaughn Monroe
43 The People's Limousine	3:40	King Of America & Other Realms (Super	The Coward Brothers
44 They'll Never Take Her Love From Me	2:53	King Of America & Other Realms (Super	The Coward Brothers
45 The Scarlet Tide (Live)	5:04	King Of America & Other Realms (Super	Elvis Costello, Emmylou Harris, Gillian W
46 Afternoon's Gone Blind	3:18	Back Being Blue	Kelly Willis
47 Am l Tired	4:21	O' Montana	Christy Hays
48 See This Winter Out	4:37	The Promise of Strangers	The Fugitives
49 It's A Shame	4:53	Flowers And Liquor	Hayes Carll
50 Long Gone Lonesome Blues	3:30	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
51 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench